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About Us

Sturbridge Supplies Inc. is a premier wholesaler of premium quality kitchen 
cabinets. We focus on supplying quality products for the commercial and 
residential markets with affordable price. Our knowledge and experience has 
allowed us to build a company that understands the needs of our customers.
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SW 
Shaker White

Door Styles
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GR

ShakerGray

Door Styles
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2019 Specifications
SkylineCabinetry.com

DW
Dove White

Door Styles
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Cabinet Construction

❼ Bracket reinforcements for 
base cabinet

❽ Double-doweled face frame
joint

❾ Hardwood face frame

❿ Door bumpers

❹ Dovetail drawers with solid 
wood on all sides, full extension

❺ Concealed under-mount full 
extension drawer glides with 
soft-close feature

❻ ½ inch cabinet-grade plywood 
box, UV coated natural plywood 
on interior

❶ Full overlay panel, ¾ inch 
thick solid wood

❷ 6-way adjustable European-
style hinge with soft-close 

feature

❸ Shelving is ¾ inch thick 
cabinet-grade plywood with 

front edge banding
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Wall Cabinet Specifications
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Wall Cabinet Specifications
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Wall Cabinet Specifications
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Wall Cabinet Specifications
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Wall Cabinet Specifications
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Base Cabinet Specifications
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Base Cabinet Specifications

Corner Sink Base Cabinet

CSB36

One dummy drawer

341/2”
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Base Cabinet Specifications

Base Waste Basket Cabinet

BWB18

Microwave Base Cabinet

Spice Pull Base Cabinet

SPB6

SPB9

341/2”
341/2”

17”

341/2”

MB30
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Tall Pantry Cabinet Specifications

Utility Pantry

U188424
U189024  

U189624

Two adjustable top shelves • Three bottom shelves

Note: Roll out shelf kits available for utility cabinets. See page 28.

Utility Pantry

U248424
U249024  

U249624

Two adjustable top shelves • Three bottom shelves

Note: Roll out shelf kits available for utility cabinets. See page 28.

Utility Pantry

U308424
U309024  

U309624

Two adjustable top shelves • Three bottom shelves

84” 90”
or 96”

84” 90”
or 96”

84” 90”
or 96”

Note: Roll out shelf kits available for utility cabinets. 
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Tall Pantry Cabinet Specifications

Oven Pantry

O308424
O309024  

O309624

Two doors • One large open shelf • Three bottom drawers

Note: Drawers may be removed to accommodate double ovens.

Oven Pantry

O338424
O339024  

O339624

Two doors • One large open shelf • Three bottom drawers 

Note: Drawers may be removed to accommodate double ovens.

84” 90”
or 96”

84” 90”
or 96”
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Vanity Cabinet Specifications

Vanity Sink Base

VS24

VS27

1 dummy drawer

Vanity Sink Base

VS30

VS36

Two dummy drawers

Vanity Drawer Base Cabinet

3VDB12

3VDB15

3VDB18

Vanity Combo

VSD36

VSD48

341/2”
341/2”

341/2” 341/2”
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Vanity Cabinet Specifications

Vanity Combo

V3021DL

V3021DR

V3021DL: 30” combo with drawers on left • V3021DR: 30” combo with drawers on right

Vanity Combo

V3621DL

V3621DR

V3621DL: 36” combo with drawers on left • V3621DR: 36” combo with drawers on left right

341/2” 341/2”

341/2” 341/2”
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Moulding

Funiture Base

FBM

Decorative Moulding

BCM8(DCM)

Crown Moulding

CM8

Inset Crown Moulding

RCM4S(LCM)

Angle Crown Moulding

ACM8

41/2”

3/4”

23/8”

317/32”
21/8”

17/8”

1613/ ”

1/2”
35/16”

21/2”

1/2”

21/2”

21/2”

1/2”
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Moulding
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Fillers & Panels

Tall Filler

F396 

F696

Filler

Finish Plywood Panel

FPV4296

96”

3/4”

42”

3/4”

96”

1/4”
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Accessories

Classic Decorative Leg

CLDL

Fluted Decorative Leg

FLDL

Glass Holder

SGH30

Knee Drawer

VKD36

3”
3”

11/2”

7”
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Accessories

Arched Valance

VA30 

VA36 

VA42 

VA48

6”

3”

30” 36” 42” or 48”
3/4”
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